BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTICS
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY 2 ETEC

CATEGORY 2 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 2 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 LONG
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 SLEEP
CATEGORY 2 OFF
BATTERY MIN CYCLES

MINIMUM
RESOLUTION

PANEL SIZE
ASPECT RATIO
TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

COMMENT

Lenovo

ThinkPad L14 Gen 5
2111, 2112, 21L5, 21L6
%

1.799 kg

20.24 kWh

43.94 KWh

8.0

20.24 kWh

43.94 KWh

6.96 W

0.92 W

0.92W
0.43W

300 cycles

1920x1200

14"

16:10

TCO Certified, generation 10, for notebooks

N1024110009

2024-12-04
2027-03-08

Check carefully on the brand webshop as only some configurations of this product are
certified! ; Only certified configurations are manufactured at factories compliant with TCO
Certified social and environmental criteria;




